TR 2022 RETRIEVING CHAMPIONSHIPS MERCHANDISE
2022 All items will have embroidered logo as shown

7 Orders must be received by 27t July 2022
7&'“9? Orders can be placed through Show Manager or with paper entries

All merchandise must be pre-ordered and paid at time of order

Name:
Item Sizes Price
Premium twill cap — Navy with grey
contrast under peak
Quantity Required
One size fits all $25.00
Acrylic Beanie Toque - Navy
Quantity Required
$25.00
One size fits all
Ladies Short Sleeve Polo Shirt
Navy with aqua contrast panels & piping Quantit
TrueDry™ 60% Cotton/40% Polyester uantity
Required
Size 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
$40.00
Halfchest 435 46 485 51 535 56 58 61 63
(cms)
Bodylength gy 62 46 66 68 70 72 74 76
(cms)




Mens Short Sleeve Polo Shirt
Navy with aqua contrast panels & piping
TrueDry™ 60% Cotton/40% Polyester

Quantity
Required

Size

XS

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

SXL

Half chest
(cms)

51

53.5

56

58.5

61

63.5

66

68.5

71

Body length
(cms)

68

70

72

74

76

78

80

82

84

$40.00

Ladies Softshell Jacket — Navy
100% Polyester Outer with fleece lining

Quantity
Required

Size

XS

XL

2XL

Half chest
(cms)

45.5

49

52.5

56

59.5

63

$82.00

Mens Softshell jacket — Navy
100% Polyester Outer with fleece lining

Quantity
Required

Size

XL

2XL

3XL

5XL

Half chest
(cms)

56

58.5

61

63.5

66

70

78

$82.00




Ladies Softshell Vest — Navy
100% Polyester Outer with fleece lining

Quantity
Required

Size

XS

XL

2XL

Half chest
(cms)

45.5

49

52.5

56

59.5

63

$70.00

Mens Softshell Vest — Navy
100% Polyester Outer with fleece lining

Quantity
Required

Size

XL

2XL

3XL

5XL

Half chest
(cms)

56

58.5

61

63.5

66

70

78

$70.00




