

## **2022 RETRIEVING CHAMPIONSHIPS MERCHANDISE**

All items will have embroidered logo as shown

## Orders must be received by 27th July 2022

Orders can be placed through Show Manager or with paper entries All merchandise must be pre-ordered and paid at time of order

Name:											
Item					Size	s					Price
Premium twill cap – Navy with grey contrast under peak				Quantit							
		\$25.00									
Acrylic Beanie Toque - Navy											
		\$25.00									
Ladies Short Sleeve Polo Shirt		i e				_					
Navy with aqua contrast panels & piping TrueDry™ 60% Cotton/40% Polyester	Quantity Required										
	Size	8	10	12	14	16	18	20	22	24	
	Half chest (cms)	43.5	46	48.5	51	53.5	56	58	61	63	\$40.00
	Body length (cms)	60	62	46	66	68	70	72	74	76	

Quantity Required										
Size	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	
Half chest (cms)	51	53.5	56	58.5	61	63.5	66	68.5	71	\$40.00
Body length (cms)	68	70	72	74	76	78	80	82	84	
Quantity Required										
Size	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL				\$82.00
Half chest (cms)	45.5	49	52.5	56	59.5	63				
Quantity Required										
Size	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	5XL			\$82.00
Half chest (cms)	56	58.5	61	63.5	66	70	78	-		
	Required Size Half chest (cms) Body length (cms)  Quantity Required Size Half chest (cms)  Quantity Required Size Half chest (cms)	Required  Size XS  Half chest (cms)  Body length (cms)  Quantity Required  Size XS  Half chest (cms)  Quantity Required  Size S  Half chest S  Half chest S  Half chest S  Half chest S	Required  Size XS S  Half chest (cms)  Body length (cms)  Quantity Required  Size XS S  Half chest (cms)  Quantity Required  Size XS S  Half chest (cms)  Quantity Required  Size S M  Half chest 56 58 5	Required  Size XS S M  Half chest (cms)  Body length (cms)  Quantity Required  Size XS S M  Half chest (cms)  Quantity Required  Size XS S M  Half chest (cms)  Quantity Required  Size XS S M  Half chest (cms)  About the street of the street	Required         XS         S         M         L           Half chest (cms)         51         53.5         56         58.5           Body length (cms)         68         70         72         74           Quantity Required         XS         S         M         L           Half chest (cms)         45.5         49         52.5         56           Quantity Required         XS         M         L         XL           Half chest         Size         S         M         L         XL           Half chest         56         58.5         61         63.5	Required         XS         S         M         L         XL           Half chest (cms)         51         53.5         56         58.5         61           Body length (cms)         68         70         72         74         76           Quantity Required         XS         S         M         L         XL           Half chest (cms)         45.5         49         52.5         56         59.5           Quantity Required         XS         M         L         XL         XL           Half chest         Size         S         M         L         XL         2XL           Half chest         56         58.5         61         63.5         66	Required         XS         S         M         L         XL         2XL           Half chest (cms)         51         53.5         56         58.5         61         63.5           Body length (cms)         68         70         72         74         76         78           Quantity Required         XS         S         M         L         XL         2XL           Half chest (cms)         45.5         49         52.5         56         59.5         63           Quantity Required         Image: Company of the comp	Required         XS         S         M         L         XL         2XL         3XL           Half chest (cms)         51         53.5         56         58.5         61         63.5         66           Body length (cms)         68         70         72         74         76         78         80           Quantity Required         XS         S         M         L         XL         2XL           Half chest (cms)         45.5         49         52.5         56         59.5         63           Quantity Required         XS         M         L         XL         2XL         3XL         5XL           Half chest         Size         S         M         L         XL         2XL         3XL         5XL	Required         M         L         XL         2XL         3XL         4XL           Half chest (cms)         51         53.5         56         58.5         61         63.5         66         68.5           Body length (cms)         68         70         72         74         76         78         80         82           Quantity Required         XS         S         M         L         XL         2XL           Half chest (cms)         45.5         49         52.5         56         59.5         63           Quantity Required         XS         M         L         XL         2XL         3XL         5XL           Half chest         Size         S         M         L         XL         2XL         3XL         5XL           Half chest         56         58.5         61         63.5         66         70         78	Required         M         L         XL         2XL         3XL         4XL         5XL           Half chest (cms)         51         53.5         56         58.5         61         63.5         66         68.5         71           Body length (cms)         68         70         72         74         76         78         80         82         84           Quantity Required (cms)         XS         S         M         L         XL         2XL           Half chest (cms)         45.5         49         52.5         56         59.5         63           Quantity Required         Image: Company of the co

Ladies Softshell Vest – Navy 100% Polyester Outer with fleece lining									
8	Quantity Required								4-0.00
	Size	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL		\$70.00
	Half chest (cms)	45.5	49	52.5	56	59.5	63		
Mens Softshell Vest – Navy 100% Polyester Outer with fleece lining	Quantity								
	Required								Ф <b>7</b> 0.00
	Size	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	5XL	\$70.00
	Half chest (cms)	56	58.5	61	63.5	66	70	78	
				***************************************	***************************************		***************************************	***************************************	